CHAMPIONNAT FOND aux 5 premiers inscrits (5 concour
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Place Nom de lI'amateur

1 LEDOUX-DURQY-MES
2 BARBOSA Pédro

3 BAPTISTA Victor

4 GONCALVES Inacci
5 VALENTI M. Mme

6 DE SOUSA COUTINH
7 SANS Pierre

8 QUENET Christian

9 ALMEIDA M&Mme

10 DUARTE Silvino

11 PEREIRA Manuel (
12 PEREIRA Antonio

13 MORAT Bernard

14 FERNANDEZ Alonzo
15 NUNES DOS SANTOS
16 GERMIN Didier

17 DA ROCHA Adolpho
18 GIRAUD Pierre

19 FAAS Adam

20 ROUFFIANDIS Jean
21 CARVALHO Mr & Mm
22 CASSEZ Samuel

23 COUTARD René

24 BILLARD Jean-Cla
25 MENDOCA Joao

26 DIGUET P&F

27 FERNANDES PIRES
28 ALVES DE CARVALH
29 BRANCO Célestino
30 EVRARD Frédéric

31 BERCIANO Manuel
32 DE CASTRO M&Mme
33 SANTOS Armando
34 REGLIN Olivier

35 LAMY René

36 SOBRAL Famille

37 CORREIA COQUIN M
38 ALVES BALAO Albe
39 DAVILA LOPEZ Fel
40 VAINT Michel

41 MATEUS Victor

42 SIMOES Gil Adeli

43 CAILLET Jean-Pie

44 HENRIQUES Antoni
45 VIGNEZ M&Mme

Prix
17
14
14
14
13
12
12
11
11
11
11
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Points

1520.73
1272.21
1229.42
1214.98
1151.25
1132.9
1071.65
990.51
981.35
975.53
958.63
872.46
711.33
667.99
520.84
453.8
437.28
435.65
431.56
428.67
348.1
344.95
335.6
278.82
235.36
234.43
182.99
180.86
172.49
170.85
165.91
164.04
161
159.51
154.75
95.57
93.86
91.63
91.3
86.57
84.43
83

77.9
76.71
75.71

Société
GRETZ
UCG
MELUN
DAMMARIE
UCG
GRETZ
MEAUX
MONTEREAU
LAGNY
GRETZ
DAMMARIE
DAMMARIE
ST THIBAUL
DAMMARIE
DAMMARIE
MEAUX
DAMMARIE
UCG
MONTEREAU
DAMMARIE
MONTEREAU
MEAUX
MELUN
MONTEREAU
DAMMARIE
GRETZ
DAMMARIE
LAGNY
DAMMARIE
MELUN
GRETZ
LAGNY
DAMMARIE
MELUN
UCG
LAGNY

ST THIBAUL
DAMMARIE
GRETZ
MEAUX
MEAUX
DAMMARIE
UCG

LAGNY
MEAUX



